Heather's Dance Company
Detailed Recital
Print Date: 4/2/2022

Name: Show A 11:00am

#  Performance Name : Song Title Time

1 Contemporary Competition Team : Prodigy (Class: CompetitionTeam-

0:00
Contemporary - Hannah Thelen)
Riley Clark Vanessa Howard
Alexa Jakus Kenna MacGregor
Kara Moon Isabelle Pawlanta
Total Students in Performance: 6
2 Soloist Emma : Ain't Nothing Wrong (Class: Comp Team Solos - Heather 0:00
Reed) )
Emma Dassance
Total Students in Performance: 1
3 Mon Tap 1: Wee Rockettes (Class: Mon Tap 1 - Heather Reed) 0:00
Ava Arvey Vienna Brewster
Delia Denslow Kendall Erickson
Haven Hengesbach Marianna Juderjohn
Malloree Kugel Leala Lockwood
Paisley Shook Claudia Walter
Total Students in Performance: 10
4 Tues Jazz 4 : Us Against the Universe (Class: Tues Hip Hop/Jazz 4 - 0:00
Heather Reed) )
Simonne Hartsuff Makayla Juderjohn
Courtney Ouderkirk Gus Pawlanta
Kelseigh Schalow Adrianna Verwey

Total Students in Performance: 6



5 Wed Musical Theater : Wells Fargo Wagon (Class: Wed Musical Theater -

Heather Reed) 0:00
Shelby Case Riley Clark
Emma Dassance Tennyson Fry
Ella Koenigsknecht Natalie LaBean
Kara Moon Isabelle Pawlanta
Peyson-Helene Sova Madison Wheeler

Total Students in Performance: 10

6 Soloist Alexa : I found (Class: Comp Team Solos - Heather Reed) 0:00

Alexa Jakus

Total Students in Performance: 1

7 Tues Hip Hop 4 : Kiss the Sky (Class: Tues Hip Hop/Jazz 4 - Heather

0:00
Reed)
Simonne Hartsuff Makayla Juderjohn
Courtney Ouderkirk Gus Pawlanta
Kelseigh Schalow Adrianna Verwey

Total Students in Performance: 6

8 Mon Pre Combo tumbling : Unicorn Song (Class: Mon Pre Combo -

Heather Reed) 0:00

Freya Clark Abigail Dodson
MyKenna Geller Ireland Gillespie
Bridson Hankwitz Violet Kissling
Payten Martin Adley Rennaker
Madelyn Simon Aylei Sperry
Kylen Stedman Sawyer Stone

Keziah Winsor

Total Students in Performance: 13

9 Thurs Tumbling 3 : Fancy Like (Class: Thurs Tumbling 3 - Heather Reed) 0:00

Sophia Becker Alicia Black
Garrett Bloom Brooklynn Boettger
Vanessa Howard Braylee Lange

Madison Robbins Peyson-Helene Sova



Aspen Stedman Emma Wellman

Total Students in Performance: 10

Thurs Tumbling 4 : Still Rock N Roll To Me (Class: Thurs Tumbling 4 -

10 0:00
Heather Reed)
Ava Ballbach Lily Becker
Lydia Darragh Tennyson Fry
Autumn Gray Kalyssa Kirby
Danica Levey Kelseigh Schalow
Total Students in Performance: 8
11 Mon Pre Combo-tap : I'm Going to Sit Right Down (Class: Mon Pre 0:00
Combo - Heather Reed) ’
Freya Clark Abigail Dodson
MyKenna Geller Ireland Gillespie
Bridson Hankwitz Violet Kissling
Payten Martin Adley Rennaker
Madelyn Simon Aylei Sperry
Kylen Stedman Sawyer Stone
Keziah Winsor
Total Students in Performance: 13
12 Mon Adv Jazz : Put Your Records On (Class: Mon Adv Hip Hop/Jazz - 0:00
Heather Reed) )
Olivia Bangs Riley Clark
Emma Dassance Bailey Denslow
Ily Fry/Dunn Alexa Jakus
Kenna MacGregor Caitlynn Ridenour
Autumn Seeley Madalyn Travis
Total Students in Performance: 10
13 Mon Jazz 1 : 'Round the Playground (Class: Mon jazz/hip hop 1 - Heather 0:00
Reed) )
Alyssa Boog Kianna Cornell
Skylar Kosloski Bryndle Martin

Claudia Walter



14

15

16

17

18

Total Students in Performance: 5

Mon Adv Tap- flat : You Really Got Me (Class: Mon Adv Tap - Heather

0:00
Reed)
Lydia Bloom Riley Clark
Ily Fry/Dunn Alexa Jakus
Isabelle Pawlanta Caitlynn Ridenour
Autumn Seeley Molly Wagner

Total Students in Performance: 8

Soloist Kenna : Head Above Water (Class: Senior Solos - Heather Reed) 0:00

Kenna MacGregor

Total Students in Performance: 1

Tues Lyrical 4 : Look Up child (Class: Tues Ballet/Lyrical/Contemporary 4

0:00
- Heather Reed)
Lily Becker Shelby Case
Acadia Gentile Courtney Ouderkirk
Caitlynn Ridenour Teighlor Shrader
Total Students in Performance: 6
Mon Adv Contemporary : Voices (Class: Mon Adv 0:00
Ballet/Lyrical/Contemporary - Heather Reed) )
Riley Clark Alexa Jakus
Kenna MacGregor Emerson (Emmy) Medina
Kara Moon Isabelle Pawlanta
Madalyn Travis Molly Wagner
Total Students in Performance: 8
Mon Ballet 1 : I Like the Flowers (Class: Mon Ballet 1 - Heather Reed) 0:00
Elisa Cook Avayah Cooley
Marianna Juderjohn Brianna Kettles
Moriah Kettles Hannah Kissling
Leala Lockwood Helena Traskie

Claudia Walter



19

20

21

22

23

Total Students in Performance: 9

Tues Ballet 4 : Reflections (Class: Mon Adv Ballet/Lyrical/Contemporary

- Heather Reed, Tues Ballet/Lyrical/Contemporary 4 - Heather Reed)
Lily Becker Shelby Case
Acadia Gentile Kara Moon
Courtney Ouderkirk Caitlynn Ridenour
Teighlor Shrader

Total Students in Performance: 7

intermission : Intermission

Total Students in Performance: 0

Mon Adyv Lyrical : Woman at the Well (Class: Mon Adv

Ballet/Lyrical/Contemporary - Heather Reed)
Riley Clark Alexa Jakus
Kenna MacGregor Emerson (Emmy) Medina
Kara Moon Isabelle Pawlanta
Madalyn Travis Molly Wagner

Total Students in Performance: 8

Tues Tap 4 : Jump Jive and Wail (Class: Tues Tap 4 - Heather Reed)
Tennyson Fry Hailey Miller
Courtney Ouderkirk Gus Pawlanta

Total Students in Performance: 4

Mon Adv Tap-heels : Cool Cat in Town (Class: Mon Adv Tap - Heather

Reed)
Lydia Bloom Riley Clark
Ily Fry/Dunn Alexa Jakus
Isabelle Pawlanta Caitlynn Ridenour
Autumn Seeley Molly Wagner

Total Students in Performance: 8

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00



24

25

26

27

28

Soloist Adrianna : Better when I'm Dancing (Class: Comp Team Solos -

Heather Reed)

Adrianna Verwey

Total Students in Performance: 1

Thurs Adv Baton : Pirates (Class: Thurs Adv Baton - Heather Reed)
Lydia Bloom Kara Moon
Gus Pawlanta Isabelle Pawlanta
Caitlynn Ridenour Jillian Wagner

Total Students in Performance: 6

Wed Adv Tumbling : Welcome to the Jungle (Class: Wed Tumbling

Advanced - Heather Reed)
Ella Koenigsknecht Natalie LaBean
Alexis Miller Teighlor Shrader

Adrianna Verwey

Total Students in Performance: 5

Mon Tumbling 1 : Car Wash (Class: Mon Tumbling 1 - Heather Reed)
Ava Arvey Brielle Becker
Alyssa Boog Gabriella Boog
Vienna Brewster Elisa Cook
Delia Denslow Kendall Erickson
Hannah Kissling Leala Lockwood
Natalie Pohl Brielle Schmitt

Londyn White

Total Students in Performance: 13

Jazz Competition Team : Dog Days are Over (Class: Competition Team-

Jazz - Morgan McSweeney)
Riley Clark Emma Dassance
Alexa Jakus Kenna MacGregor
Kara Moon Isabelle Pawlanta

Total Students in Performance: 6

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00



29

30

31

32

33

34

Soloist Caitlynn : Waving Through a Window (Class: Senior Solos -
Heather Reed)

Caitlynn Ridenour

Total Students in Performance: 1

Wed Musical Theater B : Battle of Yorktown (Class: Wed Musical Theater

- Heather Reed)
Shelby Case Riley Clark
Emma Dassance Tennyson Fry
Ella Koenigsknecht Natalie LaBean
Kara Moon Isabelle Pawlanta
Peyson-Helene Sova Madison Wheeler

Total Students in Performance: 10

Thurs Lyrical 3 : God's Country (Class: Thurs Lyrical/Ballet 3 - Heather
Reed)

Avery Case Vanessa Howard
Teighlor Shrader

Total Students in Performance: 3

Mon Adv Hip Hop : Butter (Class: Mon Adv Hip Hop/Jazz - Heather Reed)

Olivia Bangs Riley Clark

Emma Dassance Bailey Denslow
Ily Fry/Dunn Alexa Jakus
Kenna MacGregor Caitlynn Ridenour
Autumn Seeley Madalyn Travis

Total Students in Performance: 10

Duet Gus/Tennyson : Born to Boogie (Class: Comp Team Solos - Heather
Reed)

Tennyson Fry Gus Pawlanta

Total Students in Performance: 2

Thurs Pointe : Masquerade (Class: Thurs Pointe - Heather Reed)

0

:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0:00

0

00



35

36

37

Lily Becker Riley Clark
Emerson (Emmy) Medina Kara Moon
Madalyn Travis Molly Wagner

Total Students in Performance: 6

Soloist Isabelle : Great Balls of Fire (Class: Comp Team Solos - Heather

Reed) 0:00

Isabelle Pawlanta

Total Students in Performance: 1

Thurs Pointe contemporary : Sand (Class: Thurs Pointe - Heather Reed) 0:00
Lily Becker Riley Clark
Emerson (Emmy) Medina Kara Moon
Madalyn Travis Molly Wagner

Total Students in Performance: 6

Hip Hop Competition Team : All Aboard (Class: Competition Team - Hip

. 0:00
Hop - Senior - Heather Reed)
Olivia Bangs Emma Dassance
Tennyson Fry Vanessa Howard
Alexa Jakus Gus Pawlanta
Isabelle Pawlanta Kelseigh Schalow

Adrianna Verwey

Total Students in Performance: 9

Total Performance Length: 0:0



